
 

 

 
 

 Log on to www.commonapp.org 

 Register and read the instructions carefully 

 Fill out the following sections: 

o Profile 

o Family 

o Education** 

o Academics*** 

o Tests 

o Activities 

o Writing 

 

 **EDUCATION SECTION 
CEEB code = 051009 

Type of School = Public 

Graduation Date = 05/25/2017 

Counselor’s Title = Counselor 

***ACADEMICS SECTION 

Class Rank Reporting = Decile 

Rank Weighting = Weighted 

Graduating Class Size = 609 

GPA Weighting = Weighted
*See your counselor for your decile 

ranking 

 

First Name Last Name Counselor’s Email Phone 
Jacquie Morck jmorck@fjuhsd.org 714-626-4423 

Sarah  Saleen ssaleen@fjuhsd.org 714-626-5812 

Cindy Osborne cosborne@fjuhsd.org 714-626-5825 

Dionne Evans devans@fjuhsd.org 714-626-4418 

Lisa Avila lavila@fjuhsd.org 714-626-4413 

 

INVITING RECOMMENDORS TO YOUR COMMON APPLICATION  

 You must first enter the high school information in the education section of your 

application  

 Next, add colleges to your application in the “My Colleges” tab. For each college, 

navigate to the “Recommenders and FERPA” section.  Under the “For All 

Colleges” headline, you then: 

-Complete the FERPA Release Authorization and click on Yes, I do waive my 

right to access. 
-Invite and manage recommenders 

 

 

For Full IB Students Only: 

First Name Last Name Counselor’s Email Phone 

Charlotte Kirkpatrick ckirkpatrick@fjuhsd.org 714-626-4425 

                                   Counselor’s Title:  IB Coordinator 

 

 

 

Visit the CommonAppMedia YouTube channel for videos and assistance 
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